
FIM ASIA ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 ROUND 1

24 - 26 March 2023
Result Practice 2
Honda Thailand Talent Cup

Buriram - 4554mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap
Max

SpeedEntrant Laps
15 Goyu Nakagawa 31 208.8111:48.810Thailand Talent Cup

4 Kiattisak Singhapong 10 0.8032 0.803 210.8111:49.613Thailand Talent Cup

11 Techin In-aphai 9 0.0193 0.822 208.0111:49.632Thailand Talent Cup

18 Kitsada Tanachot 8 0.0294 0.851 212.5111:49.661Thailand Talent Cup

8 Noprutpong Bunprawes 8 0.0075 0.858 203.7111:49.668Thailand Talent Cup

3 Thanachat Pratumtong 5 0.5466 1.404 209.2111:50.214Thailand Talent Cup

13 Decksa A lmer Alfarezel 4 0.1617 1.565 206.451:50.375Thailand Talent Cup

5 Muhammad Kiandra Ramadhipa 8 0.1238 1.688 207.2111:50.498Thailand Talent Cup

6 Phoraphat O nsri 4 0.6779 2.365 207.6111:51.175Thailand Talent Cup

14 Bhitchayangkun Injak 6 0.22510 2.590 210.891:51.400Thailand Talent Cup

17 Pacharagorn Thonggerdloung 10 0.56611 3.156 211.6101:51.966Thailand Talent Cup

12 Panjarucn Chitwirulchat 6 0.34212 3.498 213.3111:52.308Thailand Talent Cup

19 Nguyen Ton anh phu 6 0.07713 3.575 206.8101:52.385Thailand Talent Cup

9 Thanakit Pratumtong 2 1.30414 4.879 206.4111:53.689Thailand Talent Cup

7 Mohd Raheesh Khatri. 10 2.02515 6.904 203.7111:55.714Thailand Talent Cup

16 Shyam Sundar. 7 2.09116 8.995 202.281:57.805Thailand Talent Cup

10 Nguyen Vu Phuong 5 0.64317 9.638 196.7101:58.448Thailand Talent Cup

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:48.810  in lap  3  by  nbr. 15 : Goyu Nakagawa ()

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Chang International Circuit

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  1
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